· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TT DECOMULATIV
8614 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	EUNICE A. BROWN hereinafter stated: it grantor paid by STEWART IF. hereinafter called hereinafter calle
herringfier called the grantor, for the constant and the MCCCLLOM, JR.	hereinafter stated, it status provident for the state of
assigns, the congin real property, with the enements assigns, the congin real property, with the enements and the country of	
SEE REVERSE S	SIDE OF THIS INSTRUMENT
This instrument will not allow use of the prop	be ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should is department to verify approved uses."
liws and regulations. Before sign or county planning	ig department to verify off
And said granior nercos i the above or	and that
Sof record and apparent co	and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said and demands of all persons whomsoever, except and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	premises and every part and parcel thereof against meances. those claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,00 this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 40,000,000 the terms of the terms of
Ine true and accurate section consists of or	it cities other propile symbols, if not applicable, should be
See URD 95.05 W.	test so requires and to maintains in 89
changes shall be implied to In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu In Witness aroutor, it has caused its name	is hereof apply equally to corporations and to maker, 19 $\frac{89}{100}$; tal this instrument this $\underline{1st}$ day of $1100000000000000000000000000000000000$
order of its board of directors.	Bunice A. Brown
	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss:
STATE OF OREGON.) County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss.	Personally appeared and
County of <u>Klauaci</u> , 1989 <u>December</u> <u>1</u> , 1989 Personally appeared the above named <u>Personally</u>	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
who has a first acknowledged the foregoing instrum	
	each of them acknowledged said instrument and deed. (OFFICIAL 1 Before me: SEAL)
Bedge and LX Mo	grato
SEALd Notery Fublic for Orige My commission expires: 8-3/-	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
<u>Eunice A. Brown</u> c/o KFF	County of
GRANTORS NAME AND AUDRESS Stewart F. McCollom. Jr.	day of
Alamath Falls. OR 97601	in book on page or t
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET	Record of Deeds of state county Witness my hand and seal of County
SOUTH SIXIN PINES	2160:1 5
KLAMATH FALLIS URECON	
ANATH FALLS, UREGON	SELA Recording Offi

a grant a stranger of a second

all

1011

а. Да

 23380A

and a second

ne la Xanali

A. C. C.

Beginning at the most Mesterly corner of Lot 6 in Block 43 of HOT SPRINGS ADLITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, thence Southeasterly along the Northeasterly line of Pacific Terrace 50 feet, thence Northeasterly at right angles to Pacific Terrace 90 feet, Southwesterly at right angles to Pacific Terrace 90 feet, of Beginning. Tax Account vo, 3809 023CD 02500

•

STATE OF ORECON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Mountain Titel.

of	for record at request December	t of		Mountair	Titel Co	1月1日日 1月1日日日 1月1日日日				
		,	\.D .	19 89 at Deeds	4:43	o'clock	P M		the	<u>lst</u>
FEE	\$13.00			Deeds	<u>4月8日</u> 1月13日第4日日 1月13日第4日日		on Page	nd duly r 23380	ecorded in Vo	1 day
						cvery	n Biehn		1	_ 1
							- AREAL	erma_	2 Aels	<u>ch</u>
			<u> </u>							
							(: 영상) : 영상 2014년 - 1943 - 일상 : 1945년 - 1945			
				教育を行う						
			1000		的社会的方					
		т. Т.								
										이 같이 가야한 것이다. 같이 같이 가야한 것이다.
				民族和						
					有限的;			x		
			100000							4
									11.10	
									1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
									E SALE	
						「「「「「「「」」」	관심을 가지 지않는 것을			
					同时的目	的の構造す。 生活的目的				
			瀫	關於這次		主義的				
						文语 約4 日本 支援約2 日本				
									1941年初年1月 1951年1月1日 1951年1月1日	
					國和國南				는 문서에 한 번 탄한 영화 회사	
					國計算局					